
ECE Department Phone List

Department Phone: 612-625-3300 Web Address: www.ece.umn.edu

Department Fax: 612-625-4583            

Administration Teaching Faculty

   Name Room Phone Email    Name Room Phone Email

   Department Head    Imbertson, Paul 5-109 5-6529 imberts@umn.edu

      Lilja, David 4-178D 5-5007 lilja@umn.edu    Kaleem, Faisal 2-115 5-3027 fkaleem@umn.edu

   Associate Head    Mahmoodi, Bob 2-115 5-3027 mahmo006@umn.edu

      Robbins, William 4-178C 6-6722 robbins@umn.edu    Posbergh, Tom 6-113 5-5302 posbergh@umn.edu

   Director of Undergrad Studies    Rennolet, Charles 2-115 5-3027 renno002@umn.edu

      Leger, James 5-125 5-0838 leger@umn.edu    Sainati, Robert 2-115 5-3027 saina002@umn.edu

   Director of Graduate Studies Research

      Victora, Randall 6-157 5-1825 victo004@umn.edu    Liu, Dalong 6-177 5-6024 liu293@umn.edu

Full Professors    Slavakis, Konstantinos W L478 6-0763 kslavaki@umn.edu

   Name Room Phone Email    Wittenberg, Nathan 6-130 5-6325 witt0092@umn.edu

   Amin, Massoud TLI-290 5-181 4-5747 amin@umn.edu Emeritus Professors

   Campbell, Stephen PAN 140 5-6608 scampbell@umn.edu    Name Room Phone Email

   Cherkassky, Vladimir 6-111 5-9597 cherk001@umn.edu    Albertson, Vernon albertso@umn.edu

   Cohen, Philip 5-131 5-5517 picohen@umn.edu    Bailey, Fredric fnbailey@ece.umn.edu

   Ebbini, Emad 6-163 5-1852 ebbin001@umn.edu    Champlin, Keith S. champ001@umn.edu

   Franklin, Rhonda 6-127 6-8978 rfranklin@umn.edu    Holte, James holte001@umn.edu

   Georgiou, Tryphon 5-179 5-3303 tryphon@umn.edu    Judy, Jack judy@umn.edu

   Giannakis, Georgios DTC 495 5-4287 georgios@umn.edu    Kain, Richard kain@umn.edu

   Gopinath, Anand 6-129 5-3054 gopinath@umn.edu    Kieffer, John kieffer@umn.edu

   Harjani, Ramesh 4-165 5-4032 harjani@umn.edu    Kinney, Larry 6-121 5-4359 kinney@umn.edu

   Kaveh, Mostafa WL-105 4-2006 mos@umn.edu    Kumar, K.S.P. (Pat) kumar@umn.edu

   Koester, Steve 6-117 5-1316 skoester@umn.edu    Lambert, Robert F. lambe024@umn.edu

   Leger, James 5-125 5-0838 leger@umn.edu    Lee, T.S. leexx008@umn.edu

   Lilja, David 6-131 5-5007 lilja@umn.edu    Nathan, Marshall nathan@umn.edu

   Luo, Tom      6-161 5-0242 luoxx032@umn.edu    Peria, William 5-153 5-8033 peria@umn.edu

   Misa, Thomas CBI 4-5050 tmisa@umn.edu Research Assoc./Post Docs/Visitors 

   Mohan, Ned 5-111 5-3362 mohan@umn.edu    Name Room Phone Email

   Parhi, Keshab 6-181 4-4116 parhi@umn.edu    Chen, Junyang chen4160@umn.edu

   Robbins, William 5-123 5-8014 robbins@umn.edu    Chiang,Hung-Sheng (Sam) 5-167 5-1574 chia007@umn.edu

   Ruden, P. Paul 6-115 4-6350 ruden@umn.edu    Dall'Anese, Emiliano C-SPIN 6-3631 emiliano@umn.edu

   Salapaka, Murti 5-161 5-7811 murtis@umn.edu    He, Yizong 6-167 5-9055 hey@umn.edu

   Sapatnekar, Sachin 4-153 5-0025 sachin@umn.edu    Jamali, Mahdi mjamali@umn.edu
   Sidiropoulos, N. DTC 481  6-179  5-1242 nikos@umn.edu    Jiang, Yanfeng 6-167 5-9055 jiangy@umn.edu

   Sobelman, Gerald 4-157 5-8041 sobelman@umn.edu    Joung, Daeha djoung@umn.edu

   Stadler, Beth 6-159 6-1628 stadler@umn.edu    Karthikeyan.Sreejith 5-151 6-0095 fsreejit@umn.edu

   Talghader, Joey 5-165 5-4524 joey@umn.edu    Kekatos, Vasileios DTC 4-7425 kekatos@umn.edu

   Victora, Randall 6-157 5-1825 victo004@umn.edu    Kim, Hoonki kimx4080@umn.edu

   Wang, Jian Ping 1-165A 

&  6-153 

5-9509 6-

2049  

jpwang@umn.edu    Li, Jing lixx3552@umn.edu

   Wollenberg, Bruce 5-113 6-7192 wollenbe@umn.edu    Park, Hyeongrycol 4-147D 5-3474 park1347@umn.edu

Associate Professors    Pelatt, Brian 5-177 5-7808 pelat002@umn.edu

   Name Room Phone Email    Ryu, Yongsang yryu@umn.edu

   Bazargan, Kia 4-159 5-4588 kia@umn.edu    Shaver, Jonah jonah@umn.edu

   Ernie, Douglas 6-155 5-9802 ernie@umn.edu    Wang, Sumei 6-167 5-9055 wang3936@umn.edu

   Higman, Ted 6-125 4-4170 higma001@umn.edu    Zhang, Delin dlzhang@umn.edu

   Jovanovic, Mihailo 5-157 5-7870 mihailo@umn.edu Staff

   Kim, Chris 4-161 5-2346 chriskim@umn.edu    Name Room Phone Email

   Oh, Sang-Hyun 5-119 5-0125 sang@umn.edu    Aufderhar, Jim 2-136 5-5013 aufde001@umn.edu

   Riedel, Marc 4-167 5-6086 mriedel@umn.edu   4-178B 4-2284

Assistant Professors    Bullis, Linda 4-174C 5-4865 lbullis@umn.edu

   Name Room Phone Email    Dhital, Kieran 4-174B 5-5514 dhit0001@umn.edu

   Cho, Jeong-Hyun 5-129 5-9016 jcho@umn.edu    Dobrick, Dan 2-126 6-6620 ddobrick@umn.edu

   Dhople, Sairaj 5-115 4-8837 sdhople@umn.edu    Dukart, Kyle 4-174J 5-9829 kdukart@umn.edu

   Haupt, Jarvis 6-183 5-7322 jdhaupt@umn.edu  2-132A 5-5013

   Karpuzcu, Ulya 4-155 6-7203 ukarpuzc@umn.edu    Grove, Amy 4-178L 5-2855 grove264@umn.edu

   Lamperski, Andrew 5-155 5-7381 alampers@umn.edu    Hill, Sylvia 1-165 4-9281 hill1337@umn.edu

   Li, Mo 5-127 5-4873 moli@umn.edu    Jagerson, Linda 3-166D 5-3564 jager001@umn.edu

   Low, Tony 5-163 6-7193 tlow@umn.edu    Kascht, Laurel Front Desk 5-3300 kasc0017@umn.edu

   Mazumdar, Arya 6-109 5-3505 arya@umn.edu    LaFrance, Jennifer 4-174A 5-8388 jmlafran@umn.edu

   Mohajer, Soheil 6-165 6-8980 soheil@umn.edu    Maiden, Jeanine 4-174K 5-8817 maiden@umn.edu

   Sartori, John 4-163 5-0811 jsartori@umn.edu    Nguyen, Chimai 1-179 5-5013 chimai@umn.edu

Group E-mail Lists    Peterson, Jennifer 4-178B 5-2483 peter256@umn.edu

   Name Phone  Email    Rahne, Marie 1-165B 6-0375 lars1789@umn.edu

   Faculty ecefaculty@umn.edu    Schenk, Thomas 4-174D 5-6445 schen016@umn.edu

   Staff ece-staff@umn.edu    Soria, Carlos 2-140AA 5-5013 csoria@umn.edu

   Grads grads@ece.umn.edu    Sukumara-Berzins, Roopa 3-166B 4-2285 suku0005@umn.edu

   Post Docs            eceresearch@umn.edu    Swanson, Dale 1-181 5-0787 swanson@umn.edu

   Admin Support eceadmin@umn.edu C-SPIN CENTER

   Academic Support ecessoa@umn.edu    Marie Rahne, Mgr. 1-165B 6-0375 lars1789@umn.edu

   Technical Support ece-support@umn.edu    Reception office 1-165 4-9281

Other Locations    Jian-Ping Wang, Dir. 1-165A 5-9509 jpwang@umn.edu

   ECE Depot 2-126 5-9083 ecestock@umn.edu    Research Shop - Mike Jensen 5-2062 mjjensen@umn.edu

   ECE Help Desk 2-130 5-5013 support@umn.edu    Rice Student Ser Ctr 3-166 4-7777

   Conf. Room 4-131 5-2535

   Conf. Room 4-146 4-3819

   Conf. Room 4-178A 4-5258

   Conf. Room 5-120 6-0290
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